Bracknell Parent Carer Forum — Meetings attended September to November 2019

Date

05/09/2019

25/09/2019
07/10/2019
08/10/2019

16/10/2019
22/10/2019
23/10/2019
24/10/2019

13/11/2019
14/11/2019

20/11/2019
28/11/2019
19/11/2019

Description

Participation Event, Brants Bridge, Bracknell

SEN Meeting, St. Marks Hospital, Maidenhead

BFC SEN Update Meeting, Time Square Bracknell
Children and Young People Project Group, Brants Bridge,
Bracknell

Oasis Project (building), Time Square, Bracknell
Development Day with Kids and CCG,

Steering Group Meeting, Chairpersons House
Partiticapation Children and Young People event update,
Brants Bridge, Bracknell

Preparing for Adulthood Meeting, Reading College, Reading
Visited Autism Berkshire, Forest Park Community Centre,
Bracknell

SEN Participation Kids Review, Windsor

SEN Strategy Meeting, Bracknell College, Bracknell
Braccan Walk Youth Centre Consultation, Coppers Hill,
Bracknell

Who
Lenka
Lenka
Sandra, Lenka
Lenka

Lenka

Steering Group
Lenka

Sandra
Sandra, Lenka

Lenka
Sandra
Sandra



