Bracknell Parent Carer Forum – Meetings attended September to November 2019

Date	Description	Who
05/09/2019	Participation Event, Brants Bridge, Bracknell	Lenka
25/09/2019	SEN Meeting, St. Marks Hospital, Maidenhead	Lenka
07/10/2019	BFC SEN Update Meeting, Time Square Bracknell	Sandra, Lenka
08/10/2019	Children and Young People Project Group, Brants Bridge, Bracknell	Lenka
16/10/2019	Oasis Project (building), Time Square, Bracknell	Lenka
22/10/2019	Development Day with Kids and CCG,	
23/10/2019	Steering Group Meeting, Chairpersons House	Steering Group
24/10/2019	Partiticapation Children and Young People event update, Brants Bridge, Bracknell	Lenka
13/11/2019	Preparing for Adulthood Meeting, Reading College, Reading	Sandra
14/11/2019	Visited Autism Berkshire, Forest Park Community Centre, Bracknell	Sandra, Lenka
20/11/2019	SEN Participation Kids Review, Windsor	Lenka
28/11/2019	SEN Strategy Meeting, Bracknell College, Bracknell	Sandra
19/11/2019	Braccan Walk Youth Centre Consultation, Coppers Hill, Bracknell	Sandra